
SEMESTER/MODULE I
Courses: CSME 1354, 1405, 1410, & 2401 
15 Semester Hours

Tuition 
Fees 
Books
Kit 

IN DISTRICT  
$1,590 
$314
$322
$525 

OUT OF STATE
$2,715 
$314
$322
$525

Total  

OUT OF DISTRICT
$1,860 
$314 
$322 
$525 

SEMESTER/MODULE II
Courses: CSME 2337, 2443, 2439, & 2541 
16 Semester Hours

IN DISTRICT
$1,696   
$355
525

OUT OF DISTRICT 
$1,984
$355
525

Grand Total

COSMETOLOGY PROGRAM COST SHEET

More Information:
Laura Hays, Program Director • 254-299-8702 • lhays@mclennan.edu

Nicole Beckwith-Dawson, Admin Secretary • 254-299-8701 • nbeckwith@mclennan.edu

Tuition
Fees 
Kit
Total  

$ $ 

OUT OF STATE
$2,896 
$355
$525 

Textbooks are not included in tuition and fees and are subject to change. 
Additional fees: Uniforms and miscellaneous supplies.
Dress code: Black scrubs and black sneakers.

Classes are Monday to Friday from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

You must complete a program application and pass the reading comprehension entrance exam to qualify 
for admission. Applications and further information can be found at www.mclennan.edu/cosmetology

$2,576 $2,864 $3,776

$2,751 $3,021 $3,876

$5,327 $5,885 $7,651




