

## **COSMETOLOGY PROGRAM COST SHEET**

## SEMESTER/MODULE I

Courses: CSME 1354, 1405, 1410, & 2401

15 Semester Hours

	IN DISTRICT	OUT OF DISTRICT	OUT OF STATE
Tuition	\$1,590	\$1,860	\$2,715
Fees	\$314	\$314	\$314
Books	\$322	\$322	\$322
Kit	\$525	\$525	\$525
Total	\$2,751	\$3,021	\$3,876

## SEMESTER/MODULE II

Courses: CSME 2337, 2443, 2439, & 2541

16 Semester Hours

	IN DISTRICT	OUT OF DISTRICT	OUT OF STATE
Tuition	\$1,696	\$1,984	\$2,896
Fees	\$355	\$355	\$355
Kit	\$525	\$525	\$525
Total	\$2,576	\$2,864	\$3,776

Textbooks are not included in tuition and fees and are subject to change.

Additional fees: Uniforms and miscellaneous supplies.

Dress code: Black scrubs and black sneakers.

Classes are Monday to Friday from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.

You must complete a program application and pass the reading comprehension entrance exam to qualify for admission. Applications and further information can be found at www.mclennan.edu/cosmetology

## **More Information:**